Moto-Challenge Meeting!! 2024 53%k

EMR Mm1—2X 1.264 km
BRIZN-YEIT 1 B8 2024/10/19 09:30 .
&3 (15:00 74 L) FEEsRE 9:30:10
Lap Kzl Laptime S1 S2 Lap BZ Laptime S1 S2
(77) & 1#
1 9:33:10.016 58.791 29.520 29.271
2 9:34:07.651 57.635 28.924 28.711
3 9:35:04.771 57.120 28.334 28.786
4 9:36:01.083 56.312 27.972 28.340
5 9:36:56.936 55.853 27.696 28.157
6 9:37:53.339 56.403 28.074 28.329
7 9:38:49.230 55.891 27.777 28.114
8 9:39:45.126 55.896 27.775 28.121
9 9:40:45.694 1:00.568 29.185 31.383
10 9:41:41.679 55.985 27.990 27.995
11 9:42:37.622 55.943 27.750 28.193
12 9:43:38.784 1:01.162 30.567 30.595
13 9:44:34.821 56.037 27.864 28.173
14 9:45:30.705 55.884 27.858 28.026
sHAIF—2 Orbits
TLLIG—

www.mylaps.com
F14t>R : SUZUKA CIRCUIT
fER%H : 2024/10/19 9:51:21



